PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

2 (7)
3 (10)
4 (11)
5 (9)
6 (3)
7 (5)
8 (13)
9 (16)
10 (1)
i

12 (2)
13 (4)
14 (8)
o

16 (6)

17

TIIMWILE

-

\

==

.0

131

86415

045142

144

254937

4324

422

9346

P 414441

L
= -

-
-

T

L

[
[ 1]

o
o

i
o

138

50128

03339

03

556507

(R4) 15:10 NAAS, 7f

Foran Equine Irish EBF Auction Race Final (Plus 10) (Class ) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1 (15) A!Iir 41

GUSTAVUS WESTON 27

br g Equiano - Chrissycross

KESTREL PRINCE 62D

b g Lethal Force - Emperors Pearl

RINTY MAGINTY 58D

b g Camacho - Peanut Butter

HAMMERSMITH 21
b g No Nay Never - Dance Company

DADOOZDART (GB) 35 C

br ¢ Dawn Approach - Hairpin

DARK PURSUIT (GB) 44 D

b g Pastoral Pursuits - Ogre

PULSING DRAGON 23

ch g Dragon Pulse - Ataraxy

WILL BE KING 9
b ¢ Charm Spirit - Dame Lucy

ARMY RECRUIT 29
b g Zoffany - Mamacita

THIEF OF JOY 27

b g Casamento - Farthing

SUNBLESSED 6
b f Sir Percy - Alphabetique

CEDARS OF LEBANON 21 C

b f Dandy Man - Translation

DRAGON ROLL 50D

ch f Dragon Pulse - Blue Dune

LADY MARENGO 11
b f Battle Of Marengo - Happy Flight

TOSEN SHAUNA 36
b f Alhebayeb - Naked Poser

SHE'S MY DREAM 18
g f Zebedee - An Chulainn

HIDDEN SPARK 16

ch f Dream Ahead - Sun Seasons

29-9

29-7

29-7

29-5

29-3

29-3p

29-1b

29-1

28-13

28-13

28-12t

28-10v

28-10

28-10pl

28-10

28-6

28-6

W J Lee
J G Murphy

D W O'Connor
G M Lyons

C D Hayes
K Prendergast

J A Heffernan
J A Nash

Fran Berry
N Meade

L F Roche
M O'Callaghan

G P Halpin
M O'Callaghan

D P McDonogh
P J Prendergast

Leonard

KJ
K J Condon

R P Whelan
P J Prendergast

W M Lordan
Mrs J Harrington

S Foley
K J Condon

K J Manning
Takashi Kodama

N G McCullagh
J M Oxx

Reserve 1
Mrs D A Love

89

74

81

84

72

79

65

75

70

83

57



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 m 29 MUNEES GEMINI 37 29-2b1  Reserve 2 ]
' b f Australia - Muneefa D K Weld

19 ‘ ‘[’ 08 NJORD 27 28-13 Reserve 3 .

b ¢ Roderic O'connor - Rosalind Franklin Ms Sheila Lavery

ATR VERDICT: KESTREL PRINCE's only defeat to date came when finishing third to the
subsequent Group 1 winner Iridessa and another Group performer in Cardini at Killarney in July. He
has to carry plenty of weight today but the son of Lethal Force can still add another victory to his
record. The main threat may prove to be his stablemate Army Recruit, who only found Circus Maximus
too good last time out and that form was boosted when the third and fourth fought out the finish of a
maiden a Gowran Park earlier in the week. Dark Pursuit beat Army Recruit on his debut last month and
is another with leading claims, while Dragon Roll should find this easier than the Group race she
contested last time out.

Top Tip: KESTREL PRINCE (2)
Watch out for: ARMY RECRUIT (9)

-
|'|

J[T5&  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana3012 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



