

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:10 NAAS, 7f

Foran Equine Irish EBF Auction Race Final (Plus 10) (Class) (2YO only)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
I (15)		41	GUSTAVUS WESTON 27 br g Equiano - Chrissycross	29-9	W J Lee J G Murphy	-
2 (7)		131	KESTREL PRINCE 62 D b g Lethal Force - Emperors Pearl	29-7	D W O'Connor G M Lyons	89
3 (10)		86415	RINTY MAGINTY 58 D b g Camacho - Peanut Butter	29-7	C D Hayes K Prendergast	74
(11)	A	045142	HAMMERSMITH 21 b g No Nay Never - Dance Company	29-5	J A Heffernan J A Nash	81
i (9)		144	DADOOZDART (GB) 35 C br c Dawn Approach - Hairpin	29-3	Fran Berry N Meade	84
5 (3)		1	DARK PURSUIT (GB) 44 D b g Pastoral Pursuits - Ogre	29-3p	L F Roche M O'Callaghan	-
' (5)		254937	PULSING DRAGON 23 ch g Dragon Pulse - Ataraxy	29-1b	G P Halpin M O'Callaghan	72
3 (13)		4324	WILL BE KING 9 b c Charm Spirit - Dame Lucy	29-1	D P McDonogh P J Prendergast	79
(16)		422	ARMY RECRUIT 29 b g Zoffany - Mamacita	28-13	C T Keane G M Lyons	-
0 (1)		5	THIEF OF JOY 27 b g Casamento - Farthing	28-13	G F Carroll G M Lyons	-
1 12)		9346	SUNBLESSED 6 b f Sir Percy - Alphabetique	2 8 - 12t	K J Leonard K J Condon	65
2 (2)		414441	CEDARS OF LEBANON 21 C b f Dandy Man - Translation	28 - 10v	R P Whelan P J Prendergast	75
3 (4)		138	DRAGON ROLL 50 D ch f Dragon Pulse - Blue Dune	28-10	W M Lordan Mrs J Harrington	-
4 (8)		50128	LADY MARENGO 11 b f Battle Of Marengo - Happy Flight	28 - 10p1	S Foley K J Condon	70
5 14)		03339	TOSEN SHAUNA 36 b f Alhebayeb - Naked Poser	28-10	K J Manning Takashi Kodama	83
6 (6)		03	SHE'S MY DREAM 18 g f Zebedee - An Chulainn	28-6	N G McCullagh J M Oxx	-
17		556507	HIDDEN SPARK 16 ch f Dream Ahead - Sun Seasons	28-6	Reserve 1 Mrs D A Love	57

18	29	MUNEES GEMINI 37 b f Australia - Muneefa	2 9 - 2b1	Reserve 2 D K Weld	-
19	08	NJORD 27 b c Roderic O'connor - Rosalind Franklin	28-13	Reserve 3 Ms Sheila Lavery	-

ATR VERDICT: KESTREL PRINCE's only defeat to date came when finishing third to the subsequent Group 1 winner Iridessa and another Group performer in Cardini at Killarney in July. He has to carry plenty of weight today but the son of Lethal Force can still add another victory to his record. The main threat may prove to be his stablemate Army Recruit, who only found Circus Maximus too good last time out and that form was boosted when the third and fourth fought out the finish of a maiden a Gowran Park earlier in the week. Dark Pursuit beat Army Recruit on his debut last month and is another with leading claims, while Dragon Roll should find this easier than the Group race she contested last time out.

Top Tip: KESTREL PRINCE (2) **Watch out for:** ARMY RECRUIT (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



